

Mat Suit 142/2018

Order No.31.

Date.15.09.2023.

Today is fixed for awaiting disposal of the Misc. Case.

Petitioner files hazirah.

No steps taken by the respondent.

Case is adjourned.

To 13.10.23 for awaiting disposal of the Misc. Case.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.