

Order No.33.  
Date.08.02.24.

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner files hazira.

None moves.

Due to resolution of the local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 06.05.24 for PH.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.