

Mat. Suit – 142/2018

Order No.36.

Dated 16-11-2024.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Petitioner files hazira along with Show Cause. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 07.01.25 for P.H.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah