

Mat. Suit -142/2018.

Order No.39.

Dated: 07.06.25/ 09.06.25:

Today is fixed for filing Show-Cause by the respondent i.d. n.o.
As 07.06.25 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble Court,
Fix 22.08.25 for filing Show-Cause by the respondent i.d. n.o.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.