

Mat. Suit-142/2018.

Order No.41.

Dated: 17.09.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Show-Cause by the respondent.

Due to resolution by Ld. Members of local Bar, none take steps.

Fix 12.12.25 for filing Show-Cause by the respondent i.d. n.o.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.